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Scott, Tyrone K.
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From: Filing [filing@ecfsfiling.com]
Sent: Friday, May 20, 2011 11:32 AM

To: Scott, Tyrone K.
Subject: ADD TAX ID

PLEASE ADD THE TAX ID NUMBERS FOR THE FOLLOWING ENTITIES

Deco Ung, LLC
L11000050045

Deco Due, LLC
11000050049

Deco Tre, LLC
L11000050053

Deco Beach, Corporation
P11000040864

Thank you,
AMBROGIO CALCATERRA
PRESIDENT

SO Y

42-1773581

99-0366118

99-0366121

99-0366123




